	What's on in August 2019
	

	For MGC Women Golfers
	

	Weekly Mixed Stableford Comp available every day - 9 Holes
	

	Every Tuesday: Vets Mixed Stableford Competition - 9 Holes
	

	Every Friday: Chook Run - 9 Holes
	

	Every Sunday: Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Saturday, 3 August 2019
	JSA Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch
Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
6th Round Weekend GNSW Medal
Weekend District Medal $2 entry
	

	Tuesday, 6 August 2019
	Shortland Waters Open Day
	

	Wednesday, 7 August 2019
	Women's Individual Stroke
3rd Round Consistency Trophy
NOVATAX Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch
District Medal $2 extra
6th Round GNSW Medal
Day Sponsored by Ex Presidents – B Browne, D Clarke, D Edwards, B Power, K Stephenson, L Flanagan
	

	Friday, 9 August 2019
	Waratah Golf Club Jokers Wild Day
	

	Saturday, 10 August 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
	

	Wednesday, 14 August 2019
	LADY MAYORESS BOWL
Team of 4, 3 Scores on Par 5's, 2 Scores Par 4's, 1 Score Par 3's
Shot Gun Start
Sponsor: italktravel


	

	Saturday, 17 August 2019
	 Egerton Cup
Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
Mixed Individual Stableford - 9 Holes
	

	Monday, 19 August 2019
	NHDLGA Amateur Tournament Day1 Newcastle
	

	Tuesday, 20 August 2019
	NHDLGA Amateur Tournament Day2 Newcastle
	

	Wednesday, 21 August 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford
3rd Round Patroness Trophy
Day Sponsors: R. Moir, A. Horder, K. Lyons, C. Johnson
	

	Saturday, 24 August 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
	

	Monday, 26 August 2019
	COURSE RENOVATIONS
	

	Wednesday, 28 August 2019
	Women's Ambrose 18 holes
Day Sponsor: K Thomas
	

	Thursday, 29 August 2019
	Tanilba Bay Open Day
	

	Saturday, 31 August 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
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